
RESULTATS DU RAID DES COLLEGIENS 2014

mercredi 8 octobre

1 x 26643 PM CURIE L ISLE ADAM 1 19 3 8 11 3 2 0 182 182 20 3H02
2 x 26780 R.VASSEUR VIGNY 2 57 3 8 11 3 1 6 181 185 18 4 3H05
3 26675 A.SCHWEITZER SOISY 1 26 3 9 11 3 11 5 191 196 17 3H16
4 26615 LES TOULEUSES CERGY 50 3 9 11 3 6 13 186 199 13
5 x 26613 J.MONOD BEAUMONT 2 41 3 8 11 3 20 5 200 205 17
6 x 26661 CHABANNE PONTOISE 1 12 4 10 11 3 19 6 199 205 18
7 26623 JULES FERRY EAUBONNE 2 8 3 9 11 3 31 3 211 209 19 1 3H29
8 x 26798 CH. LE BRUN MONTMORENCY 1 1 4 8 11 3 30 2 210 209 18 3
9 26675 A.SCHWEITZER SOISY 2 65 7 9 11 3 22 8 202 210 17

10 26801 E. DU CHATELET DEUIL LA BARRE 1 22 3 9 11 3 27 4 207 211 16
11 x 26666 W.LANDOWSKA ST LEU LA FORET 1 31 3 8 11 3 29 3 209 212 19
12 26780 R.VASSEUR VIGNY 1 16 4 9 11 3 29 4 209 213 16
13 x 26693 A. DE NOAILLES LUZARCHES 1 10 2 4 11 3 27 8 207 215 16
14 26796 DAUBIGNY AUVERS S/OISE 1 29 9 9 11 3 33 5 213 218 17 1 3H35
15 x 26638 R.DOISNEAU GONESSE 2 58 2 8 11 3 34 4 214 218 16
16 26629 JULES FERRY ERMONT 1 18 6 9 11 3 32 8 212 220 19
17 x 26798 CH. LE BRUN MONTMORENCY 2 2 3 8 11 3 38 8 218 226 19
18 26619 SAINT CHARLES CORMEILLES 1 6 3 9 11 3 46 2 226 228 20
19 26777 J.F. CLERVOY FRANCONVILLE 1 23 3 9 11 3 50 6 230 232 16 2
20 26613 J.MONOD BEAUMONT 1 5 3 9 11 3 53 2 233 235 18
21 26629 JULES FERRY ERMONT 2 46 4 9 11 3 50 5 230 235 17
22 26651 N.COPERNIC MONTMAGNY 2 63 5 9 11 3 53 3 233 236 19
23 26623 JULES FERRY EAUBONNE 1 7 4 9 11 4 0 2 240 242 20
24 26670 M.PAGNOL ST OUEN L AUM. 2 39 3 9 11 4 1 2 241 243 18
25 26692 SAINT EXUPERY VILLIERS LE BEL 1 15 3 9 11 3 56 7 236 243 17
26 x 26685 G.BRASSENS TAVERNY 66 3 10 11 4 2 6 242 248 16
27 26643 PM CURIE L ISLE ADAM 2 20 9 9 11 4 13 2 253 255 18 2
28 26680 E.GALOIS SARCELLES 1 24 3 9 11 3 53 23 233 256 17
29 26638 R.DOISNEAU GONESSE 1 28 9 9 9 4 16 4 256 260 18 3
30 26802 CHARPAK GOUSSAINVILLE 2 47 4 9 10 4 14 6 254 260 20
31 26680 E.GALOIS SARCELLES 2 64 4 9 11 4 15 6 255 261 16
32 26608 L.AUBRAC ARGENTEUIL 44 3 9 7 4 20 2 260 262 18
33 26610 JEAN MOULIN ARNOUVILLE 1 4 3 9 11 4 5 17 245 262 17
34 26802 CHARPAK GOUSSAINVILLE 1 17 4 9 10 4 22 2 262 264 18
35 26651 N.COPERNIC MONTMAGNY 1 11 6 9 11 4 20 5 260 264 19 5
36 26671 J.MOULIN SANNOIS 2 38 4 9 10 4 19 6 259 265 16
37 26604 E.COTTON ARGENTEUIL 1 21 3 9 11 4 22 5 262 267 17
38 26794 MONTAIGNE GOUSSAINVILLE 1 30 3 9 10 4 24 4 264 268 16
39 26670 M.PAGNOL ST OUEN L AUM. 1 25 3 9 10 4 22 6 262 268 16
40 26801 E. DU CHATELET DEUIL LA BARRE 2 35 9 9 10 4 23 6 263 269 18 4
41 26607 CLAUDE MONET ARGENTEUIL 3 5 9 10 4 23 7 263 270 19
42 26687 BLAISE PASCAL VIARMES 1 13 3 9 11 4 22 8 262 270 16
43 x 26794 MONTAIGNE GOUSSAINVILLE 2 62 4 6 10 4 25 6 265 271 14
44 26693 A. DE NOAILLES LUZARCHES 2 48 7 9 9 4 24 8 264 272 18
45 x 26671 JEAN MOULIN SANNOIS 1 32 7 7 11 4 29 4 269 273 18
46 26640 ROBESPIERRE GOUSSAINVILLE 37 6 9 9 4 27 7 267 274 18
47 26687 BLAISE PASCAL VIARMES 2 14 3 9 11 4 26 8 266 274
48 26796 DAUBIGNY AUVERS S/OISE 2 45 9 9 9 4 26 10 266 276 17 5
49 26634 PAUL ELUARD GARGES 1 33 7 9 8 4 37 3 277 280 18
50 26619 SAINT CHARLES CORMEILLES 2 59 3 9 9 4 25 16 265 281
51 26783 HENRI MATISSE GARGES 1 9 3 9 9 4 34 7 274 281 17
52 x 26661 CHABANNE PONTOISE 2 53 4 10 11 4 37 5 277 282 17
53 26793 F.TRUFFAUT GONESSE 1 34 5 9 9 4 33 11 273 284 13 2
54 26793 F.TRUFFAUT GONESSE 2 42 7 9 8 4 34 11 274 285 18
55 x 26683 CHANTEREINE SARCELLES 56 3 8 11 4 39 7 279 286 17
56 26777 J.F. CLERVOY FRANCONVILLE 2 51 3 9 9 4 11 36 251 287 17 3
57 26681 VOLTAIRE SARCELLES 1 27 5 9 10 4 27 22 267 289 15
58 26621 A.BRIAND DOMONT 61 5 9 11 4 39 11 279 290 17 3
59 26783 H.MATISSE GARGES 2 43 3 9 9 4 32 20 272 292 14
60 x 26681 VOLTAIRE SARCELLES 2 54 7 7 11 4 38 15 278 293 11 6
61 26604 E.COTTON ARGENTEUIL 2 60 9 9 10 4 46 8 286 294 7
62 26634 PAUL ELUARD GARGES 2 52 3 9 6 4 27 30 267 297 17 1 4h57
63 26610 JEAN MOULIN ARNOUVILLE 2 49 4 9 7 4 27 34 267 301 19
64 26692 SAINT EXUPERY VILLIERS LE BEL 2 40 8 9 10 4 45 16 285 301 6
65 26678 JEAN LURCAT SARCELLES 36 9 9 9 nc nc nc 15 nc

Forfait 26666 W.LANDOWSKA ST LEU LA FORET 2 55

15 65 295 568 8
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